STYLING

CUT & BLOW DRY £56.00
CUT & BLOW DRY - (LONG HAIR) £58.50
BLOW DRY £33.00
BLOW DRY - (LONG HAIR) £35.00
HAIR UP £59.00
RE-STYLE & BLOW DRY £60.00
CUT & SET £46.00
SET £27.00
WET CUT £37.50
CUT & ROUGH DRY £41.00
TODDLER'’S CUT ( UP TO AGE 3) £12.00
CHILD’S CUT (AGES4TO 10) £17.50
CHILD’S CUT (AGES 11 TO 16) £23.00
CHILD’S CUT & BLOW DRY (11 TO16) £29.50
GENT'S CLIPPER CUT £16.50
GENT’S CUT £24.00

SENIOR CITIZEN RATES (TUES AND WED)

CUT & BLOW DRY £44.00
BLOW DRY £27.00
CUT & SET £41.00
SET £24.00
WET CUT £29.00
CUT & ROUGH DRY £33.00
GRADUATE STYLIST PRICES

CUT & BLOW DRY £29.00
CUT & BLOW DRY - (LONG HAIR) £32.00
BLOW DRY £21.50
BLOW DRY - (LONG HAIR) £23.50
CUT & SET £29.00
SET £24.50
WET CUT £24.50
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COLOUR TREATMENTS

SEMI-PERMANENT COLOUR
TONER (LONG HAIR)

TONER

TINT RE-GROWTH

HAIRLINE TINT

GOLDWELL ELUMEN LUXURY TINT
TINT (FULL HEAD)

HIGHLIGHTS FOILS (FULL HEAD)
BALAYAGE (FULL HEAD)
BALAYAGE (HALF HEAD)

CAP HIGHLIGHTS

HIGHLIGHTS FOILS (3/4 HEAD)
HIGHLIGHTS FOILS (HALF-HEAD)
HIGHLIGHTS FOILS (PARTIAL HEAD)
LONG HAIR (EXTRA CHARGE)
FASHION COLOURS

COLOUR CHANGE

GOLDWELL BASE BREAKER

GOLDWELL BOND PRO

BOND PRO WITH COLOUR/PERM
STAND ALONE BOND PRO

PERMS

PERM

WELLA HEADLINES
SPIRALS

GRADUATE STYLIST COLOUR PRICES

GOLDWELL ELUMEN LUXURY TINT
HIGHLIGHTS FOIL (FULL HEAD)
FOILS (3/4 HEAD)

FOILS (HALF-HEAD)

HIGHLIGHTS FOILS (PARTIAL HEAD)
TINT RE-GROWTH

TINT (FULL HEAD)

GOLDWELL BONDPRO TREATMENT AVAILABLE
ENSURE EXCEPTIONAL HAIR QUALITY AFTER LIGHTENING, COLOR AND TEXTURE SERVICES

www.tjhair.co.uk

0118 947 5025

63 Grove Road, Emmer Green, RG4 8LJ

£41.50
£30.00
£20.00
£50.00
£17.00
£55.00
£65.00
£99.00
£99.00
£79.00
£59.00
£88.00
£79.00
£56.00
£17.00
P.O.A

P.O.A

£5.50

£17.50
£34.00

£59.00
£46.00
£135.00

£41.50
£74.50
£66.00
£60.00
£42.00
£37.50
£49.50



