

STYLING		COLOUR TREATMENTS	
CUT & BLOW DRY	£56.00	SEMI-PERMANENT COLOUR	£41.50
CUT & BLOW DRY - (LONG HAIR)	£58.50	TONER (LONG HAIR)	£30.00
BLOW DRY	£33.00	TONER	£20.00
BLOW DRY - (LONG HAIR)	£35.00	TINT RE-GROWTH	£50.00
HAIR UP	£59.00	HAIRLINE TINT	£17.00
RE-STYLE & BLOW DRY	£60.00	GOLDWELL ELUMEN LUXURY TINT	£55.00
CUT & SET	£46.00	TINT (FULL HEAD)	£65.00
SET	£27.00	HIGHLIGHTS FOILS (FULL HEAD)	£99.00
WET CUT	£37.50	BALAYAGE (FULL HEAD)	£99.00
CUT & ROUGH DRY	£41.00	BALAYAGE (HALF HEAD)	£79.00
TODDLER'S CUT ( UP TO AGE 3 )	£12.00	CAP HIGHLIGHTS	£59.00
CHILD'S CUT ( AGES 4 TO 10 )	£17.50	HIGHLIGHTS FOILS (3/4 HEAD)	£88.00
CHILD'S CUT ( AGES 11 TO 16 )	£23.00	HIGHLIGHTS FOILS (HALF-HEAD)	£79.00
CHILD'S CUT & BLOW DRY (11 TO 16)	£29.50	HIGHLIGHTS FOILS (PARTIAL HEAD)	£56.00
GENT'S CLIPPER CUT	£16.50	LONG HAIR (EXTRA CHARGE)	£17.00
GENT'S CUT	£24.00	FASHION COLOURS	P.O.A
		COLOUR CHANGE	P.O.A
		GOLDWELL BASE BREAKER	£5.50
		GOLDWELL BASE BREAKEN	23.30
SENIOR CITIZEN RATES (TUES AND WE	D)		23.30
SENIOR CITIZEN RATES (TUES AND WE	<u>D)</u> £44.00	GOLDWELL BOND PRO BOND PRO WITH COLOUR/PERM	£17.50
·	<del></del>	GOLDWELL BOND PRO	
CUT & BLOW DRY	£44.00	GOLDWELL BOND PRO BOND PRO WITH COLOUR/PERM	£17.50
CUT & BLOW DRY BLOW DRY	£44.00 £27.00	GOLDWELL BOND PRO BOND PRO WITH COLOUR/PERM	£17.50
CUT & BLOW DRY BLOW DRY CUT & SET	£44.00 £27.00 £41.00	GOLDWELL BOND PRO BOND PRO WITH COLOUR/PERM STAND ALONE BOND PRO	£17.50
CUT & BLOW DRY BLOW DRY CUT & SET SET	£44.00 £27.00 £41.00 £24.00	GOLDWELL BOND PRO BOND PRO WITH COLOUR/PERM STAND ALONE BOND PRO  PERMS	£17.50 £34.00
CUT & BLOW DRY BLOW DRY CUT & SET SET WET CUT	£44.00 £27.00 £41.00 £24.00 £29.00	GOLDWELL BOND PRO BOND PRO WITH COLOUR/PERM STAND ALONE BOND PRO  PERMS PERM	£17.50 £34.00 £59.00
CUT & BLOW DRY BLOW DRY CUT & SET SET WET CUT CUT & ROUGH DRY	£44.00 £27.00 £41.00 £24.00 £29.00	GOLDWELL BOND PRO BOND PRO WITH COLOUR/PERM STAND ALONE BOND PRO  PERMS PERM WELLA HEADLINES SPIRALS	£17.50 £34.00 £59.00 £46.00
CUT & BLOW DRY BLOW DRY CUT & SET SET WET CUT	£44.00 £27.00 £41.00 £24.00 £29.00	GOLDWELL BOND PRO BOND PRO WITH COLOUR/PERM STAND ALONE BOND PRO  PERMS PERM WELLA HEADLINES	£17.50 £34.00 £59.00 £46.00
CUT & BLOW DRY BLOW DRY CUT & SET SET WET CUT CUT & ROUGH DRY	£44.00 £27.00 £41.00 £24.00 £29.00 £33.00	GOLDWELL BOND PRO BOND PRO WITH COLOUR/PERM STAND ALONE BOND PRO  PERMS PERM WELLA HEADLINES SPIRALS  GRADUATE STYLIST COLOUR PRICES	£17.50 £34.00 £59.00 £46.00 £135.00
CUT & BLOW DRY BLOW DRY CUT & SET SET WET CUT CUT & ROUGH DRY  GRADUATE STYLIST PRICES CUT & BLOW DRY	£44.00 £27.00 £41.00 £24.00 £29.00 £33.00	GOLDWELL BOND PRO BOND PRO WITH COLOUR/PERM STAND ALONE BOND PRO  PERMS PERM WELLA HEADLINES SPIRALS  GRADUATE STYLIST COLOUR PRICES GOLDWELL ELUMEN LUXURY TINT	£17.50 £34.00 £59.00 £46.00 £135.00
CUT & BLOW DRY BLOW DRY CUT & SET SET WET CUT CUT & ROUGH DRY  GRADUATE STYLIST PRICES CUT & BLOW DRY CUT & BLOW DRY - (LONG HAIR)	£44.00 £27.00 £41.00 £24.00 £29.00 £33.00	GOLDWELL BOND PRO BOND PRO WITH COLOUR/PERM STAND ALONE BOND PRO  PERMS PERM WELLA HEADLINES SPIRALS  GRADUATE STYLIST COLOUR PRICES GOLDWELL ELUMEN LUXURY TINT HIGHLIGHTS FOIL (FULL HEAD)	£17.50 £34.00 £59.00 £46.00 £135.00 £41.50 £74.50
CUT & BLOW DRY BLOW DRY CUT & SET SET WET CUT CUT & ROUGH DRY  GRADUATE STYLIST PRICES CUT & BLOW DRY CUT & BLOW DRY - (LONG HAIR) BLOW DRY	£44.00 £27.00 £41.00 £24.00 £29.00 £33.00 £29.00 £32.00 £21.50	GOLDWELL BOND PRO BOND PRO WITH COLOUR/PERM STAND ALONE BOND PRO  PERMS PERM WELLA HEADLINES SPIRALS  GRADUATE STYLIST COLOUR PRICES GOLDWELL ELUMEN LUXURY TINT HIGHLIGHTS FOIL (FULL HEAD) FOILS (3/4 HEAD)	£17.50 £34.00 £59.00 £46.00 £135.00 £41.50 £74.50 £66.00
CUT & BLOW DRY BLOW DRY CUT & SET SET WET CUT CUT & ROUGH DRY  GRADUATE STYLIST PRICES CUT & BLOW DRY CUT & BLOW DRY - (LONG HAIR) BLOW DRY BLOW DRY - (LONG HAIR)	£44.00 £27.00 £41.00 £24.00 £29.00 £33.00 £29.00 £32.00 £21.50 £23.50	GOLDWELL BOND PRO BOND PRO WITH COLOUR/PERM STAND ALONE BOND PRO  PERMS PERM WELLA HEADLINES SPIRALS  GRADUATE STYLIST COLOUR PRICES GOLDWELL ELUMEN LUXURY TINT HIGHLIGHTS FOIL (FULL HEAD) FOILS (3/4 HEAD) FOILS (HALF-HEAD)	£17.50 £34.00 £59.00 £46.00 £135.00 £41.50 £74.50 £66.00 £60.00
CUT & BLOW DRY BLOW DRY CUT & SET SET WET CUT CUT & ROUGH DRY  GRADUATE STYLIST PRICES CUT & BLOW DRY CUT & BLOW DRY CUT & BLOW DRY - (LONG HAIR) BLOW DRY BLOW DRY - (LONG HAIR) CUT & SET	£44.00 £27.00 £41.00 £24.00 £29.00 £33.00 £29.00 £32.00 £21.50 £23.50 £29.00	GOLDWELL BOND PRO BOND PRO WITH COLOUR/PERM STAND ALONE BOND PRO  PERMS PERM WELLA HEADLINES SPIRALS  GRADUATE STYLIST COLOUR PRICES GOLDWELL ELUMEN LUXURY TINT HIGHLIGHTS FOIL (FULL HEAD) FOILS (3/4 HEAD) FOILS (HALF-HEAD) HIGHLIGHTS FOILS (PARTIAL HEAD)	£17.50 £34.00 £59.00 £46.00 £135.00 £41.50 £66.00 £60.00 £42.00

**GOLDWELL BONDPRO TREATMENT AVAILABLE** ENSURE EXCEPTIONAL HAIR QUALITY AFTER LIGHTENING, COLOR AND TEXTURE SERVICES



0118 947 5025